10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

2025 ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA
Phantom Lakes Management District

Tuesday September 237, 2025 @ 6:00pm

Mukwonago Town Hall (W320S8315 Beulah Rd. Mukwonago, WI)
*Please bring your annual newsletter*
Call to Order
Open Meeting Notice
Approval of Minutes from September 26, 2024 Annual Meeting
Lake & Ice Patrol Update
Items from the Floor
Fisheries Management/Stocking
Harvesting Report
Dredging
Equipment Condition Update
Approval of 2025 Audit Report
Adoption of 2026 Proposed Budget
Approval of Resolution 2025-01: Levy for 2026
Election of Commissioners for 2025-2028
Set 2026 Annual Meeting Date

Adjournment



